













TRKL



www.trklww.global



MISSION STATEMENT

Tar-Rizorsi Konsulenti, Ltd is a Republic of Malta limited company ("TRKL"), translated, trademarked and commonly referred to as the "Resource Council" The Resource Council manages in real time, on behalf of its affiliate Natura Protezzjon, Ltd. commonly referred to as "The Conservancy," the application of technologies to real world requirements for water, power, housing and food on a humanitarian basis.

Toward this end, the Resource Council advises the Conservancy related to its investment in technologies related to its core mission and research directed at



advancing those technologies. Royalties, licensing fees and or other commercial arrangements related to the deployment of these technologies augment the endowment underlying the Conservancy. This commercialization in addition coordination with sovereigns provide the economic basis for the Conservancy's ongoing employment of the Resource Council to manage these humanitarian missions.

The Resource Council provides the Conservancy a management team qualified to address each bespoke engagement to deploy its technology. The Resource Council conducts each such engagment in conformity with our mission statement and unerringly ethical standards.

REPRESENTATIVE OFFICE & OFFICE OF GENERAL COUNSEL



Tar-Rizorsi Konsulenti, Ltd Registered Address

260, Triq San Albert, Gzira GRZ 1150, Malta



Tar-Rizorsi Konsulenti, Ltd Representative Office

Rue Du Commerce 4, Rhone 8, 1204, Geneva, Switzerland

GENERAL COUNSEL: TRKL's General Counsel shall have the sole authority to bind TRKL in third-party transactions, subject to internal controls regarding the nature, scope and monetary level of each transaction. For avoidance of doubt, unless authorized by TRKL's General Counsel in writing, no officer, agent or employee shall have any power or authority to bind TRKL to any contract or engagement, or to pledge its assets, encumber its credit or render it liable for any purpose or for any amount.

Professional Representation

Martre Eva Stormann Etude de Me Stormann 29 Rue de la Coulouverniere 1204 Geneva, Switzerland

Institutional Representation

Onboaring in Process.

Accreditations & Affiliations



A Conservancy Affiliate